EMERGENCY DRILLS

Building: Colt Early Childhood Ed Center

2024-25

FIRE DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

3 MUST BE
BEFORE DEC.

18T

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED

1.Allison Orwat — Principal
2.Allison Orwat - Principal
3.Allison Orwat - Principal
4. Christina Lehman — Interim Princ

9/26/2024
10/7/2024
10/29/2024
3/13/2025

9:30 AM
2:00 PM
10:05 AM
1:08 PM

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

9/26/2024 @ 9:34 AM
10/7/2024 @ 2:08 PM
10/29/2024 @ 10:09 AM
3/13/2025 @ 1:26 PM

TORNADO DRILLS

1 MUST BE
DURING THE
MONTH OF

MARCH

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED

CONDUCTED BY:

1, Allison Orwat — Principal
2. Christie Lehman — Interim Princ

11/12/2024
3/19/2025

2:08 AM
1:30 PM

Completed
Completed

11:12/2024 @ 9:12 AM
3/19/2025 @ 1:35 PM

LOCKDOWN DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

1.Allison Orwat — Principal
2. Allison Orwat — Principal
3. Christie Lehman — Inferim Princ

8/28/2024
10/14/2024
4/7/2025

9:59 AM
2:02 PM
2:39 PM

1 MUST BE
DONE
DURING
LUNCH OR

CLASS

PASSING TIME

Completed
Completed
Completed

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED
8/28/2024
10/14/2024 @ 2:07 PM
4/7/2025 @ 2:48 AM




